JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MwuHck, 22. - 23.3.2025

AucTtaHuma 8
22.03.2025 - 17:15

Manbunku, 200m BosbHbI CTU/b

lop poxgeHuna 2011 - 2016
CTapToBbIli NPOTOKON

3annbiB 113 14

2 JACOKW, Agam

3 ACTALLKO, Mapar

4 YYMAK, Erop

5 KOWKO, borpaH

6 MAPEEB, Hukuta

7 MAKCUMEHKO, Jlyka

3annbiB 2 13 14

0 OABIro, Makcum

1 NMUNELKNWA, AMnTpuii
2 MAKCNMYK, OJaHuunn
3 KOCbIW, Bennamun

4 CTPEWKWLL, Apcenuii
5 TOPABCKWI, Mpuropuii
6 PYTKEBWY, VBaH

7 KNKOTKO, Kupunn

8 TPOLIKMIA, AnekcaHap
9 MAHJPVIK, Erop

3annbiB 313 14

CKYPTYN, VBaH
KPAJNTIbKO, EBrenuii
KYYMHCKUN, Nnbs
FOPJIEVKO, Apocnas
MVPOHOBCKWI, Hukuta
TUMOCIHOK, Muxann
NEBELIKNN, ViBaH
LWAPKO, eHuc

LWENECT, Erop
CAKCOHOB, 'puropui

O©CoO~NO Ul WNEFO

3annbiB 4 n3 14

0 OYBPOBCKWI, EBreHuii
1 CABEHOK, AnekcaHap
2 TOMO/JIKO, MBaH

3 TOHYAPOB, Kupunn

4 BACWNBbEB, Anekceli

5 AJOPOXOBWY, MatBeii
6 BACWH, Makap

7 3APYBO, Mapar

8 COJIOMKO, AaHuun

9 KOBAH, Mapk

Bospact

11 Swimminsk

11 Swimminsk

9 AkBacTapc

11 Onumnunk-2011

13  Onumnuey,

14  Onumnuey,

9 AkBacTapc

10 Onumnunk-2011

10 AxkBacTapc

10 OOO CnopTuBHbIi kKNy6 AnekcaHapa JlecyHa
10 Onumnunk-2011

10 OOO CnopTuBHbIi kKNy6 AnekcaHapa JlecyHa
10 AkBacTapc

9 VMBauesunuu

9 AkBacTapc

10 Onumnunk-2011

11 Kanunco

11 Ty "Mok Catowop Onvmnuk - 2011"
9 OnumnueL,

11 Veauesuuu

11 Veauesuuu

10 AxkBacTapc

9 Onumnuk-2011

9 Onumnuk-2011

10 WBauesuuu

9 Ck Amyp

10 AxkBacTapc

9 Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onumnuk - 2011"
12 Onumnunk-2011

14  Onumnuey,

10 Apueso

11 Onumnunk-2011

10 CAHOWOP r.BUNEVKA

10 Onumnunk-2011

11 Onumnunk-2011

12 Onumnunk-2011

4:42.00
4:46.00

4:25.00
4:05.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
3:53.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:22.00
4:30.00

3:50.00
3:45.00
3:45.00
3:43.00
3:39.00
3:40.00
3:44.00
3:45.00
3:47.00
3:50.50

3:35.00
3:35.00
3:33.00
3:30.00
3:26.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:33.00
3:35.00
3:36.00
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JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MwuHck, 22. - 23.3.2025

OucTtaHuus 8, Manbunkn, 200m BosnbHbI CTWUb

3annbiB 5 n3 14

KACMNEPOBWY, 3axap
PATEJb, Tumodbeli
OBCAHKOB, Makap
PEMW3EBWUY, PomaH
KPWEHKO, Erop
CTPWXEHKOB, Hukuta
KOBKO, PogvioH
BEPE3KWVH, Bnagucnase
PbIBAYYK, Baaum
AHVNCOBEL, AmuTpnii

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

3annbiB 6 13 14

MOCKAJIEHKO, Huknta
KPYTNEW, Oanumin
MBAHOB, Makap
TAPACEBWUY, Martseli
MNBEHb, AnekcaHap
KNMMYK, VBaH

KYPELL, Makap
LWATBIPEHOK, BorgaH
METPYKOBWY, Hukonaii
PAK, Tumodoeli

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

3annbiB 7 13 14

MNPOKOMOBWY, Erop
YAMKOBCKWW, Muxaunn
FPNBYH, Bnagnmup
BAPAHYUK, OMmuTpuii
CALNNOB, ApTém
CABWPKO, borgaH
MAP3AH, Erop
BEPBOBCKWI, AmuTpuii
CYNbXWNU, OaHunn
AHOIM, Huknta

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

3annbiB 8 3 14

NETE3A, VBaH
KYLUHOH, AaHuun
HEOOIOMA, 3axap
BYNAHOB, Mupocnas
BYAHOB, borgaH
KYPTAH, Haszap
XAPEBWY, PomaH
'YBKO, CtaHncnas
FEPACVMOB, M epmaH
WYPIMWK, Makcrm

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

12
10
10
10
12
12
12
10
12
10

11
10
11
11
13
10
10
12
12
12

10
10
12
11
11
12
11
10
10
11

10
11
11
12
12
11
13
12

11

Onnmnuew,

Onnmnunk-2011

CAHOLLOP Fomensckoro paoHa

OO0 CnopTuBHbIii KNy6 AnekcaHgpa JlecyHa
MpyxaHbl Carowop?2

Onnmnuew,

AkBacTapc

CAHOLLOP Fomenbckoro paioHa

AkBacTapc

CAHOLLOP Fomenbckoro paioHa

Onnmnuew,

Marlins

MpyxaHbl Carowop?2

AkBacTapc

Splash

MpyxaHbl Carowop?2

CAHOLLOP Fomenbckoro paioHa
COHOLIOP r.BUNEVIKA

AkBacTapc

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"

Onumnuk-2011

Iy "Mok Carowop Onumnuk - 2011"
luop

CAOHOWOP 2 Mo3bipb
Onumnuk-2011

COHOLIOP r.BUMEVIKA

AkBacTapc

Onumnuk-2011

CAHOLLIOP MwuHckoro paiioHa
Onumnuk-2011

AkBacTapc

Onumnuk-2011

Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onmmnuk - 2011"
COHOLIOP r.BUMEVIKA

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
AkBacTapc

COHOLIOP r.BUMEVIKA

Kanunco

Onnmnuew,

Onumnuk-2011

3:25.00
3:21.00
3:20.50
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.50
3:25.00
3:25.56

3:20.00
3:20.00
3:18.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.50
3:18.00
3:20.00
3:20.00

3:13.00
3:12.00
3:10.50
3:10.00
3:09.00
3:09.00
3:10.00
3:12.00
3:12.56
3:14.00

3:05.00
3:03.00
3:00.50
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:03.00
3:04.00
3:07.00
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JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan

MwuHck, 22. - 23.3.2025

OucTtaHuus 8, Manbunkn, 200m BosnbHbI CTWUb

3annbiB 9 n3 14

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

MOHOMAPEB, ApTemuii
MOME/, MNasen
WNKYHELL, Amutpwia
PYLOW, Aptem

ACMO/OBCKWI, Beesonop,

OA4VHEU, BorgaH
KOCTHOKEBWUY, Mapk
YKYKOB, Bnagucnas
METPOLUEBWY, Hukonaii
KNCE/b, ApceHwii

3annbiB 10 n3 14

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

LWKYPATOB, Aptem
BE/TMKOPO/OHOB, Meb
NNTBWHKO, PocTtucnas
LWMMAH, Makap
CTPENEL, AeHnc
HEYYLWKWNH, Erop
UEKAH, Huknta
TbIMAHCKWI, fanumn
rorPo4AnNOB, JaHnn
CYBBOTWH, leoprwii

3annbiB 11 13 14

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

PALbIHA, MNMasen
METPOBWUY, Erop
®YPMAHOB, Makcum
POMAHUYYK, 3axap
NYKbAHOBWY, Hukuta
MY3bIKA, ApTem
KYHABWY, Makcum
MAKLLOB, Erop
FAMKO, Martseit
MYPABLEB, ®&nop

3annbiB 12 n3 14

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

BYPAUEBCKWV, Tumodpeii
FANEEB, NleoHung
E/IbMAKOB, Bnagncnas
POrAUY, MBaH
XOTAHOBWY, UrHaTt
LUKOANHCKUNI, An
YXYKOBEHb, Makcum
OHOKAPEB, daHvnn
HOBWKOB, Omutpwii
MOPQO3, Aptem

14
11
10
13
12
12
11
14
13
12

10
13
12
13
12
13
11
12
12

12
12
14
13
11
11
13
13
13
13

14
11
12
13
14
13
12
11
12
13

Onnmnuew,

Marlins

OHOCLW r.CtonuH
Swimminsk

CAOHOWOP "MonogocTts”
CAOHOWOP 2 Mo3bipb
Swimminsk

Kanunco

OHOCLW r.CtonuH
COHOLIOP r.BUMEVIKA

Apueso

Onumnuk-2011

OHOCLW r.CtonuH
CAOHOWOP "MonogocTts”
Imperial

Ha 'pe6He BosHbI

Nvpa Arocw Ne2
AkBacTapc

Marlins

Ck Amyp

Onnmnuk-2011

Iy "Mok Carowop Onumnuk - 2011"

l'ycy CmoproHckasa Carowiop
AkBacTapc

AkBacTapc

Cuwop Bsc

COHOLIOP r.BUNEVIKA
AkBacTapc

AkBacTapc

Kanunco

Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onmmnuk - 2011"

Cwop Bsc

Cwop Bsc

Imperial

AkBacTapc

AkBacTapc

COHOLIOP r.BUMEVIKA
Cuwop Bsc

Apueso

COHOLIOP r.BUNEVIKA

3:00.00
2:59.00
2:58.00
2:57.10
2:56.00
2:56.80
2:57.17
2:58.00
2:59.00
3:00.00

2:54.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:47.00
2:46.00
2:47.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:51.00
2:55.00

2:46.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:42.00
2:42.42
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:46.00

2:42.00
2:40.40
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.20
2:42.00
2:42.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129
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JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MwuHck, 22. - 23.3.2025

OucTtaHuus 8, Manbunkn, 200m BosnbHbI CTWUb

3annbiB 13 13 14

0 BAJIbKO, BceBonog, 12 Ty "Mok Carowop Onumnuk - 2011" 2:40.00
1 XXEPKEBWY, Bnagucnas 12 CAHOWOP "MonopgocTtb” 2:38.00
2 KAMTYP, Butanuii 13 Kanunco 2:37.00
3 TAPXOB, Anekcelii 14 Cuwop Bsc 2:34.00
4 XXEI34PVIH, Kupunn 11 Marlins 2:33.00
5 3EHEBWY, Apocnas 11 Imperial 2:33.00
6 LWWEBLIOB, ApTém 14 Cuwop Bsc 2:36.00
7 NNEBKOBCKWI, NnatoH 11  Cuwop Bsc 2:37.73
8 KMPWUNNOB, Bnagncnas 12 Cuwop Bsc 2:39.00
9 TPOAH, AaHuun 13 Ty "AKOCLU Ne2 r. ingbr" 2:40.00

3annbiB 14 n3 14

0 BAWWKEBWUY, ApTyp 13 Marlins 2:32.00
1 BALWLKEBWY, Unba 14  TpyxaHsbl Catowop2 2:30.00
2 JOPOXOBWY, Bnagucnas 14 Ty "Mok Carowop Onumnuk - 2011" 2:22.00
3 BOryul, bopuc 14  AxBacTapc 2:21.00
4 ACKEPKO, AnekcaHap 14 Onumnuey, 2:10.00
5 AOKNMOBWY, Tumyp 13 TpyxaHsbl Catowop2 2:20.00
6 MECTOB, Makcum 14 Swimminsk 2:21.50
7 BAJIbKO, CaBenwii 14 Ty "Mok Carowop Onumnuk - 2011" 2:27.00
8 KAMUHCKWW, Hasap 13 TpyxaHsbl Catowop2 2:30.00
9 CAJIbHNKOB, CemeH 10 4Hpueso 2:33.00
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