, 200m

22.03.2025 - 17:15		, 200111		2011 2010
1 14				
2 ,	11	Swimminsk		NT
3 ,	11	Swimminsk		NT
4 ,	9 11	2011		4:42.00 4:46.00
5 , 6	13	-2011		4.46.00 NT
5 , 6 , 7 ,	14			NT
,				•••
<u> </u>	9			4:25.00
1	10	-2011		4:05.00
2 .	10	2011		4:00.00
2 3 ,	10			4:00.00
4 ,	10	-2011		3:53.00
5 ,	10			4:00.00
6 ,	10			4:00.00
7 ,	9			4:00.00
8 , 9 ,	9			4:22.00
9 ,	10	-2011		4:30.00
3 14				
0 ,	11			3:50.00
1 ,	11	"	- 2011"	3:45.00
2 ,	9			3:45.00
3 ,	11			3:43.00
4 , 5 ,	11 10			3:39.00 3:40.00
6	9	-2011		3:44.00
7	9	-2011		3:45.00
	10	2011		3:47.00
8 , 9 ,	9			3:50.50
4 14				
	10			3:35.00
1 ,	9	II .	- 2011"	3:35.00
2 ,	12	-2011		3:33.00
3 ,	14			3:30.00
4 ,	10			3:26.00
5 ,	11	-2011		3:30.00
6 ,	10			3:30.00
7 ,	10	-2011		3:33.00
8 ,	11	-2011		3:35.00
9 ,	12	-2011		3:36.00

8

2011 - 2016

				, ∠∠	23.3.2020	,		
	8,	, 200m						
5	<u>5 14</u>							
0	,		12					3:25.00
1	,		10		-2011			3:21.00
2	,		10					3:20.50
3	,		10					3:20.00
4	,		12			2		3:20.00
5	,		12					3:20.00
6	,		12					3:20.00
7	,		10					3:20.50
8 9	,		12					3:25.00
9	,		10					3:25.56
6	<u>6 14</u>							
0	,		11					3:20.00
1	,		10	Marlins				3:20.00
	,		11			2		3:18.00
2 3	,		11					3:15.00
4	,		13	Splash				3:15.00
5	,		10			2		3:15.00
6	,		10					3:15.50
7	,		12					3:18.00
8	,		12					3:20.00
9	,		12	"			- 2011"	3:20.00
7	7 11							
-	7 14		40		0044			0.40.00
0	,		10	"	-2011		00441	3:13.00
1	,		10				- 2011"	3:12.00
2 3	,		12 11		2			3:10.50 3:10.00
4	,		11 11		-2011			3:09.00
5	,		12					3:09.00
6	,		11		•			3:10.00
7	,		10		-2011			3:12.00
	,		10		2011			3:12.56
8 9	,		11		-2011			3:14.00
-	,							
8	3 14							
0	,		10					3:05.00
1	,		11		-2011			3:03.00
2	,		11	"			- 2011"	3:00.50
3	,		12					3:00.00
4	,		12	"			- 2011"	3:00.00
5 6	,		11					3:00.00
6	,		13					3:00.00
7	,		12					3:03.00
8	,		9					3:04.00
9	,		11		-2011			3:07.00

8,	, 200m		,	
0,	, 200111			
9 14				
0	,	14		3:00.00
1 ,		11	Marlins	2:59.00
2 ,	,	10 13	Swimminsk	2:58.00 2:57.10
3 , 4		12	SWIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	2:56.00
5 ,	,	12	2	2:56.80
6	,	11	Swimminsk	2:57.17
7,		14		2:58.00
8	,	13		2:59.00
9 ,		12	•	3:00.00
10 1	4			
0	<u> </u>	10		2:54.00
1	,	13	-2011	2:50.00
2	,	12		2:50.00
3 ,		13	" "	2:47.00
	,	12 13	Imperial	2:46.00
5 6 ,	,	11	2	2:47.00 2:50.00
7	,	12	2	2:50.00
8	,	12	Marlins	2:51.00
9	,	9		2:55.00
111	4			
		12	-2011	2:46.00
1 ,		12	" - 2011"	2:45.00
2	,	14		2:45.00
3	,	13		2:45.00
4	,	11		2:42.00
5 ,		11		2:42.42
6 7	,	13 13	•	2:45.00 2:45.00
		13		2:45.00
8 , 9	,	13		2:46.00
121	<u>4</u>			
0	,	14	" - 2011"	2:42.00
1 , 2		11 12		2:40.40 2:40.00
3	,	13	Imperial	2:40.00
4	,	14		2:40.00
5	,	13		2:40.00
5 6 7	,	12		2:40.00
	,	11		2:40.20
8 9 ,	,	12 13		2:42.00
9 ,		13	•	2:42.00

	8	3,	, 200m					
	13	14						
0		,		12	11		- 2011"	2:40.00
1		,		12	'	'	"	2:38.00
2		,		13				2:37.00
3		,		14				2:34.00
4		,		11	Marlins			2:33.00
5		,		11	Imperial			2:33.00
6		,		14				2:36.00
7			,	11				2:37.73
8		,		12				2:39.00
9		,		13	II	2 .	II	2:40.00
-	14	14						
0		,		13	Marlins			2:32.00
1		,		14		2		2:30.00
2		,	ı	14	"		- 2011"	2:22.00
3		,		14				2:21.00
4		,		14				2:10.00
5			,	13		2		2:20.00
6		,		14	Swimminsk			2:21.50
7		,		14	"		- 2011"	2:27.00
8		,		13		2		2:30.00
9		,		10				2:33.00